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Platz STClubschnitt Name Sppkt. gew. verl. umg. Schnitt

2929.00 towonda 429.00 10.00 2.00 2.50 929.00
2803.50 Zinnitzking 403.50 8.50 0.50 0.00 803.50
1791.00 pipuhop 321.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 791.00

27762.48 daif 321.74 8.22 1.19 2.22 762.48
1. 91757.75 Quantus 301.49 7.85 1.10 2.11 723.25

4727.50 Finntastisch 295.00 7.25 1.00 3.00 727.50
2. 62721.09 contentus 281.89 7.19 0.87 2.76 708.34
3. 102715.96 Ziegenberg1 270.46 7.15 1.11 2.52 673.21

12715.33 einfach_Olly 301.17 6.25 0.50 3.17 715.33
4. 102711.94 ttplayer31 279.38 6.49 0.84 2.69 669.19
5. 76711.17 rambo1971 279.37 7.22 1.05 2.50 687.92
6. 72705.33 micc70 288.00 6.93 0.94 2.44 685.08
7. 65704.26 Momo 268.49 7.49 1.11 2.54 689.26

3698.00 mpauli 238.00 6.67 0.67 4.00 698.00
8. 70690.02 hundenarr 281.99 6.99 1.03 2.29 671.27
9. 98687.11 kalvi 259.40 6.92 1.06 2.38 647.36

28680.93 diffgeomensch 257.00 7.36 1.25 2.96 680.93
10. 77673.35 CC1 257.53 7.27 1.13 2.12 649.35
11. 92669.62 THRAMM 255.78 6.92 1.07 2.14 634.37

1669.00 christiman 249.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 669.00
16668.81 Alysha 276.94 6.50 0.56 2.38 668.81

12. 57664.82 RHE 270.56 6.39 0.77 2.61 655.82
33664.67 tabledancer 261.33 7.06 1.27 2.85 664.67

13. 60663.03 Teufelchen 260.12 7.02 1.12 2.42 651.78
14. 63660.93 Stachbelze 265.05 7.60 1.56 2.00 647.43

28659.82 MausHirsch 281.61 6.82 1.00 2.18 659.82
8659.75 Spocki187 254.75 8.38 1.88 2.00 659.75

15. 83657.84 Bermbacher 251.51 6.76 0.98 2.22 629.34
2657.50 jbra 247.50 8.00 1.00 1.50 657.50

16. 102656.16 10AGP23 228.02 7.23 1.35 2.29 613.41
17. 68654.16 manne08 254.41 6.78 1.18 2.56 636.91
18. 50652.49 Johnndoe-RD 260.94 7.36 1.54 2.42 648.74

12642.83 Bifi81 264.50 6.17 0.67 2.58 642.83
19. 48641.88 uwe13349 241.50 6.58 0.94 2.90 639.62

31640.68 FabFab 252.29 6.74 1.06 2.61 640.68
16638.81 MatthiasRei 276.31 6.88 1.38 2.19 638.81
30634.67 Keksecke 264.67 6.60 0.93 2.17 634.67
2633.00 PolluX77 253.00 7.50 1.50 2.00 633.00

40632.25 KlueterBube 260.50 6.47 1.00 2.45 632.25
20. 69629.61 SC444 241.03 7.23 1.54 2.14 611.61
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21. 76628.89 VauKa 251.70 6.50 1.11 2.11 605.64
13628.62 ausgereizt 277.85 6.69 1.15 1.85 628.62

22. 45628.31 JvF 254.76 6.82 0.84 1.87 628.31
23. 51626.13 JensManRSA 237.31 6.98 1.25 2.45 621.63
24. 62623.70 Joschh 247.56 6.95 1.45 2.21 610.95
25. 75618.63 Baumie 237.20 6.05 0.88 2.51 596.13

36617.89 dpvl 240.11 7.14 1.25 2.08 617.89
9617.33 Paule1903 258.44 7.11 1.44 1.89 617.33

26. 51614.79 wez 234.80 7.63 1.76 2.06 610.29
21613.86 miri2107 249.10 6.52 1.10 2.33 613.86
9613.67 Andreas1 230.33 7.33 1.44 2.22 613.67

36613.42 B-j-S70 242.03 6.97 1.28 2.17 613.42
4611.50 Ivano 201.50 7.25 1.25 2.75 611.50
8609.88 Kroschi 268.62 6.25 1.12 2.12 609.88

27. 102609.18 kai19772 221.92 6.03 0.99 2.31 566.43
44606.70 Horios 244.89 6.09 0.82 2.45 606.70

28. 89604.60 BGS67 230.02 6.66 1.54 2.13 571.60
29. 78604.37 Horst67 232.18 6.46 1.26 2.18 579.62

6602.50 Elodie 209.17 6.67 1.33 3.17 602.50
30598.30 maeusekind03 231.63 6.80 1.20 2.17 598.30

30. 70597.94 TK2006 214.04 6.64 1.39 2.56 579.19
2597.50 rooki72 227.50 6.50 1.50 3.00 597.50

31. 81594.43 Bruno68 232.37 6.42 1.46 2.17 567.43
15590.13 Wyatt-Earp 215.47 6.47 1.00 2.53 590.13

32. 61590.03 Big-B 238.03 6.39 1.38 2.23 578.03
31589.29 nachbar32 235.10 6.42 1.06 2.16 589.29

33. 51587.75 Buxi63 231.49 6.98 1.45 1.88 583.25
16581.00 BananaJoe3110 236.00 5.56 0.81 2.69 581.00

34. 84578.54 Axelend 221.55 6.56 1.64 2.05 549.29
2577.00 Vittivie 227.00 6.50 1.50 2.50 577.00

41576.37 M-Motion 223.68 6.05 1.22 2.78 576.37
35. 68575.68 Katzenauge 222.84 5.54 0.81 2.47 558.43
36. 99574.58 Ostseeperle 213.17 5.52 0.86 2.20 534.08
37. 101574.47 RolandTD17 203.36 5.50 0.79 2.34 532.47
38. 81574.37 matthias66 207.37 6.52 1.36 2.05 547.37

42572.45 Giller1960 214.60 5.76 0.74 2.67 572.45
32566.50 Re-nate 222.44 6.12 1.34 2.62 566.50

39. 70566.25 bdelphi 209.21 6.44 1.30 2.03 547.50
20565.90 Hgerdes 236.90 5.25 0.55 2.35 565.90
8565.50 tukka5 203.00 7.12 1.38 1.88 565.50
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40. 81564.74 blumo 203.79 4.94 0.63 2.96 537.74
41. 57563.58 Peekabu 223.35 5.46 0.61 2.23 554.58

9562.44 Rolladen 205.78 5.67 1.11 3.22 562.44
42. 91561.98 Karlos 217.26 5.93 1.24 1.89 527.48
43. 70558.08 RalfBaden 204.33 6.07 1.20 2.29 539.33

1558.00 stuffichen 228.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 558.00
44. 49557.65 Poellner 226.29 5.20 0.69 2.57 554.65

32555.84 Henne 229.59 6.16 1.41 2.22 555.84
45. 102555.05 Ragnar-HH 198.87 6.15 1.39 1.89 512.30

7551.57 rob190e 210.14 4.71 0.29 3.00 551.57
2550.00 morph-x 245.00 5.00 0.50 2.00 550.00

12549.92 Loth76 223.25 5.67 1.33 2.75 549.92
46. 88548.56 redus 197.78 5.56 0.89 2.12 516.31

12548.00 teamu 208.83 7.50 2.25 1.92 548.00
47. 51547.72 hem11 219.88 6.53 1.41 1.69 543.22

35546.89 Goldfinger 200.89 6.46 1.46 2.40 546.89
48. 60544.97 Loeschi1011 200.05 6.12 1.08 2.05 533.72

6543.83 mecki053 207.17 4.00 0.33 3.83 543.83
29539.31 Shean 194.14 6.83 1.69 2.21 539.31

49. 54538.90 Wappenteller 207.33 5.72 1.02 2.24 532.15
2538.50 bo-benny 208.50 6.50 1.50 2.00 538.50

16533.44 DerAlteMan 205.94 5.75 1.00 2.25 533.44
36527.78 FEILI71 199.72 6.78 1.86 2.06 527.78
2523.50 CptDeadpool 173.50 7.50 2.50 2.50 523.50

50. 54520.55 smile 207.69 5.52 1.13 2.17 513.80
51. 98519.69 Pelikan2021 182.08 4.96 0.81 2.26 479.94

44519.25 vinyl-ghost 209.02 5.91 1.34 2.05 519.25
40517.67 JayEllG 204.18 5.60 0.85 1.90 517.67

52. 61511.08 Uwii 178.10 5.93 1.31 2.25 499.08
2508.50 Dingoboy71 198.50 5.50 0.50 1.50 508.50

18507.17 Sheriff-woody 179.39 6.39 1.61 2.22 507.17
2502.00 Cool_Hausi 127.00 7.00 1.50 2.50 502.00
2491.00 pbinder 176.00 4.50 1.00 3.50 491.00

53. 60486.92 evdgk 180.50 5.13 0.95 2.15 475.67
6477.17 Skatfuchs45 175.50 5.50 1.33 2.33 477.17

32474.38 volly 177.50 4.97 0.91 2.34 474.38
3471.67 deClaeusen 145.00 7.33 2.67 2.33 471.67
2469.50 krupzee 134.50 9.00 3.50 1.50 469.50

16469.44 Kegelrentner61 190.06 5.50 1.31 1.75 469.44
2464.00 Neony 159.00 5.50 1.00 2.00 464.00
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54. 78457.99 GBJ0k3r 161.71 4.37 0.76 2.27 433.24
2455.00 karl-heinz 220.00 5.00 1.50 1.50 455.00

55. 55453.88 Sascha74 162.56 4.98 1.18 2.35 446.38
4449.75 sire1234 139.75 6.50 1.50 1.50 449.75
2449.00 Skaty 184.00 6.50 2.00 1.00 449.00
4447.25 Kawazrx 149.75 3.00 0.25 4.00 447.25

18429.50 jangundi 146.72 5.89 1.83 2.00 429.50
2385.00 Pinscher 140.00 8.00 3.50 0.50 385.00
6379.67 Ironhorst 108.00 6.17 2.33 2.00 379.67
2379.50 Huftelkrop 84.50 6.00 2.50 3.00 379.50
2378.50 tf144 58.50 7.50 3.50 3.00 378.50
2377.00 Lani 127.00 4.50 1.50 2.50 377.00

10375.70 Dennis83 144.70 5.30 2.20 1.90 375.70
7369.43 Bertie 115.14 4.86 1.71 2.43 369.43
4354.25 Bruno87 134.25 5.00 2.00 1.75 354.25
1342.00 Burkhardk 202.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 342.00
6325.17 PangeA 103.50 4.50 1.67 2.00 325.17
2197.00 jakoma 22.00 3.50 2.00 2.50 197.00
2195.00 TheGhost 25.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 195.00
2128.00 Cologne67 23.00 3.50 3.00 2.00 128.00
1123.00 Machete 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 123.00
1-112.00 Scoe424 -152.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 -112.00
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1. 102715.96 Ziegenberg1 270.46 7.15 1.11 2.52 673.21
2. 102711.94 ttplayer31 279.38 6.49 0.84 2.69 669.19
3. 102656.16 10AGP23 228.02 7.23 1.35 2.29 613.41
4. 102609.18 kai19772 221.92 6.03 0.99 2.31 566.43
5. 102555.05 Ragnar-HH 198.87 6.15 1.39 1.89 512.30
6. 101574.47 RolandTD17 203.36 5.50 0.79 2.34 532.47
7. 99574.58 Ostseeperle 213.17 5.52 0.86 2.20 534.08
8. 98687.11 kalvi 259.40 6.92 1.06 2.38 647.36
9. 98519.69 Pelikan2021 182.08 4.96 0.81 2.26 479.94

10. 92669.62 THRAMM 255.78 6.92 1.07 2.14 634.37
11. 91757.75 Quantus 301.49 7.85 1.10 2.11 723.25
12. 91561.98 Karlos 217.26 5.93 1.24 1.89 527.48
13. 89604.60 BGS67 230.02 6.66 1.54 2.13 571.60
14. 88548.56 redus 197.78 5.56 0.89 2.12 516.31
15. 84578.54 Axelend 221.55 6.56 1.64 2.05 549.29
16. 83657.84 Bermbacher 251.51 6.76 0.98 2.22 629.34
17. 81594.43 Bruno68 232.37 6.42 1.46 2.17 567.43
18. 81574.37 matthias66 207.37 6.52 1.36 2.05 547.37
19. 81564.74 blumo 203.79 4.94 0.63 2.96 537.74
20. 78604.37 Horst67 232.18 6.46 1.26 2.18 579.62
21. 78457.99 GBJ0k3r 161.71 4.37 0.76 2.27 433.24
22. 77673.35 CC1 257.53 7.27 1.13 2.12 649.35
23. 76711.17 rambo1971 279.37 7.22 1.05 2.50 687.92
24. 76628.89 VauKa 251.70 6.50 1.11 2.11 605.64
25. 75618.63 Baumie 237.20 6.05 0.88 2.51 596.13
26. 72705.33 micc70 288.00 6.93 0.94 2.44 685.08
27. 70690.02 hundenarr 281.99 6.99 1.03 2.29 671.27
28. 70597.94 TK2006 214.04 6.64 1.39 2.56 579.19
29. 70566.25 bdelphi 209.21 6.44 1.30 2.03 547.50
30. 70558.08 RalfBaden 204.33 6.07 1.20 2.29 539.33
31. 69629.61 SC444 241.03 7.23 1.54 2.14 611.61
32. 68654.16 manne08 254.41 6.78 1.18 2.56 636.91
33. 68575.68 Katzenauge 222.84 5.54 0.81 2.47 558.43
34. 65704.26 Momo 268.49 7.49 1.11 2.54 689.26
35. 63660.93 Stachbelze 265.05 7.60 1.56 2.00 647.43
36. 62721.09 contentus 281.89 7.19 0.87 2.76 708.34
37. 62623.70 Joschh 247.56 6.95 1.45 2.21 610.95
38. 61590.03 Big-B 238.03 6.39 1.38 2.23 578.03
39. 61511.08 Uwii 178.10 5.93 1.31 2.25 499.08
40. 60663.03 Teufelchen 260.12 7.02 1.12 2.42 651.78
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41. 60544.97 Loeschi1011 200.05 6.12 1.08 2.05 533.72
42. 60486.92 evdgk 180.50 5.13 0.95 2.15 475.67
43. 57664.82 RHE 270.56 6.39 0.77 2.61 655.82
44. 57563.58 Peekabu 223.35 5.46 0.61 2.23 554.58
45. 55453.88 Sascha74 162.56 4.98 1.18 2.35 446.38
46. 54538.90 Wappenteller 207.33 5.72 1.02 2.24 532.15
47. 54520.55 smile 207.69 5.52 1.13 2.17 513.80
48. 51626.13 JensManRSA 237.31 6.98 1.25 2.45 621.63
49. 51614.79 wez 234.80 7.63 1.76 2.06 610.29
50. 51587.75 Buxi63 231.49 6.98 1.45 1.88 583.25
51. 51547.72 hem11 219.88 6.53 1.41 1.69 543.22
52. 50652.49 Johnndoe-RD 260.94 7.36 1.54 2.42 648.74
53. 49557.65 Poellner 226.29 5.20 0.69 2.57 554.65
54. 48641.88 uwe13349 241.50 6.58 0.94 2.90 639.62
55. 45628.31 JvF 254.76 6.82 0.84 1.87 628.31

44606.70 Horios 244.89 6.09 0.82 2.45 606.70
44519.25 vinyl-ghost 209.02 5.91 1.34 2.05 519.25
42572.45 Giller1960 214.60 5.76 0.74 2.67 572.45
41576.37 M-Motion 223.68 6.05 1.22 2.78 576.37
40632.25 KlueterBube 260.50 6.47 1.00 2.45 632.25
40517.67 JayEllG 204.18 5.60 0.85 1.90 517.67
36617.89 dpvl 240.11 7.14 1.25 2.08 617.89
36613.42 B-j-S70 242.03 6.97 1.28 2.17 613.42
36527.78 FEILI71 199.72 6.78 1.86 2.06 527.78
35546.89 Goldfinger 200.89 6.46 1.46 2.40 546.89
33664.67 tabledancer 261.33 7.06 1.27 2.85 664.67
32566.50 Re-nate 222.44 6.12 1.34 2.62 566.50
32555.84 Henne 229.59 6.16 1.41 2.22 555.84
32474.38 volly 177.50 4.97 0.91 2.34 474.38
31640.68 FabFab 252.29 6.74 1.06 2.61 640.68
31589.29 nachbar32 235.10 6.42 1.06 2.16 589.29
30634.67 Keksecke 264.67 6.60 0.93 2.17 634.67
30598.30 maeusekind03 231.63 6.80 1.20 2.17 598.30
29539.31 Shean 194.14 6.83 1.69 2.21 539.31
28680.93 diffgeomensch 257.00 7.36 1.25 2.96 680.93
28659.82 MausHirsch 281.61 6.82 1.00 2.18 659.82
27762.48 daif 321.74 8.22 1.19 2.22 762.48
21613.86 miri2107 249.10 6.52 1.10 2.33 613.86
20565.90 Hgerdes 236.90 5.25 0.55 2.35 565.90
18507.17 Sheriff-woody 179.39 6.39 1.61 2.22 507.17
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18429.50 jangundi 146.72 5.89 1.83 2.00 429.50
16668.81 Alysha 276.94 6.50 0.56 2.38 668.81
16638.81 MatthiasRei 276.31 6.88 1.38 2.19 638.81
16581.00 BananaJoe3110 236.00 5.56 0.81 2.69 581.00
16533.44 DerAlteMan 205.94 5.75 1.00 2.25 533.44
16469.44 Kegelrentner61 190.06 5.50 1.31 1.75 469.44
15590.13 Wyatt-Earp 215.47 6.47 1.00 2.53 590.13
13628.62 ausgereizt 277.85 6.69 1.15 1.85 628.62
12715.33 einfach_Olly 301.17 6.25 0.50 3.17 715.33
12642.83 Bifi81 264.50 6.17 0.67 2.58 642.83
12549.92 Loth76 223.25 5.67 1.33 2.75 549.92
12548.00 teamu 208.83 7.50 2.25 1.92 548.00
10375.70 Dennis83 144.70 5.30 2.20 1.90 375.70
9617.33 Paule1903 258.44 7.11 1.44 1.89 617.33
9613.67 Andreas1 230.33 7.33 1.44 2.22 613.67
9562.44 Rolladen 205.78 5.67 1.11 3.22 562.44
8659.75 Spocki187 254.75 8.38 1.88 2.00 659.75
8609.88 Kroschi 268.62 6.25 1.12 2.12 609.88
8565.50 tukka5 203.00 7.12 1.38 1.88 565.50
7551.57 rob190e 210.14 4.71 0.29 3.00 551.57
7369.43 Bertie 115.14 4.86 1.71 2.43 369.43
6602.50 Elodie 209.17 6.67 1.33 3.17 602.50
6543.83 mecki053 207.17 4.00 0.33 3.83 543.83
6477.17 Skatfuchs45 175.50 5.50 1.33 2.33 477.17
6379.67 Ironhorst 108.00 6.17 2.33 2.00 379.67
6325.17 PangeA 103.50 4.50 1.67 2.00 325.17
4727.50 Finntastisch 295.00 7.25 1.00 3.00 727.50
4611.50 Ivano 201.50 7.25 1.25 2.75 611.50
4449.75 sire1234 139.75 6.50 1.50 1.50 449.75
4447.25 Kawazrx 149.75 3.00 0.25 4.00 447.25
4354.25 Bruno87 134.25 5.00 2.00 1.75 354.25
3698.00 mpauli 238.00 6.67 0.67 4.00 698.00
3471.67 deClaeusen 145.00 7.33 2.67 2.33 471.67
2929.00 towonda 429.00 10.00 2.00 2.50 929.00
2803.50 Zinnitzking 403.50 8.50 0.50 0.00 803.50
2657.50 jbra 247.50 8.00 1.00 1.50 657.50
2633.00 PolluX77 253.00 7.50 1.50 2.00 633.00
2597.50 rooki72 227.50 6.50 1.50 3.00 597.50
2577.00 Vittivie 227.00 6.50 1.50 2.50 577.00
2550.00 morph-x 245.00 5.00 0.50 2.00 550.00
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2538.50 bo-benny 208.50 6.50 1.50 2.00 538.50
2523.50 CptDeadpool 173.50 7.50 2.50 2.50 523.50
2508.50 Dingoboy71 198.50 5.50 0.50 1.50 508.50
2502.00 Cool_Hausi 127.00 7.00 1.50 2.50 502.00
2491.00 pbinder 176.00 4.50 1.00 3.50 491.00
2469.50 krupzee 134.50 9.00 3.50 1.50 469.50
2464.00 Neony 159.00 5.50 1.00 2.00 464.00
2455.00 karl-heinz 220.00 5.00 1.50 1.50 455.00
2449.00 Skaty 184.00 6.50 2.00 1.00 449.00
2385.00 Pinscher 140.00 8.00 3.50 0.50 385.00
2379.50 Huftelkrop 84.50 6.00 2.50 3.00 379.50
2378.50 tf144 58.50 7.50 3.50 3.00 378.50
2377.00 Lani 127.00 4.50 1.50 2.50 377.00
2197.00 jakoma 22.00 3.50 2.00 2.50 197.00
2195.00 TheGhost 25.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 195.00
2128.00 Cologne67 23.00 3.50 3.00 2.00 128.00
1791.00 pipuhop 321.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 791.00
1669.00 christiman 249.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 669.00
1558.00 stuffichen 228.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 558.00
1342.00 Burkhardk 202.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 342.00
1123.00 Machete 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 123.00
1-112.00 Scoe424 -152.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 -112.00


